DATE
4/4/2022

4/4/2022
4/6/2022

4/11/2022
4/13/2022

4/18/2022
4/20/2022

4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
5/2/2022
5/4/2022

5/4/2022
5/4/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/10/2022

5/10/2022
5/11/2022

5/11/2022
5/16/2022

5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/23/2022

5/23/2022
5/23/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022

5/25/2022

NAME

Harish Padmasola

Cranbury Self
Storage LLC
CREtelligent

W. Danley Electrical

Contracting
Chris Yoda

Partner Engineering

Craig Bowers
Sivakumar
Balasubramanian
Toll Brothers Inc
Toll Brothers Inc
Toll Brothers Inc
Delpha Georges
Sean Deverin
Nicholas Benetti
Patricia Jaccoma
AW Martin
Construction
Anthony Maffei
Michael Sondern

Edison Heating and

Cooling
Delpha Georges
Holly-Katharine

Johnson

Vijay Patel

Kyle & Alice DeBlois

Anthony Maffei

Stephanie Tuccio
Toll Brothers Inc
Toll Brothers Inc
Michael Ferrante
Antonio Scotto

Renovations by Cesar

Jessica Irons
Alex Verdi
Paul Mullen

Keith & Marina Shaw

ADDRESS
2 Applegate Court

116 South Main Street
324 Half Acre Road

53 Petty Road
1249 South River Road

1249 South River Road
5 Adams Drive

30 Shady Brook Lane
330 Dey Road
330 Dey Road
330 Dey Road

34 Old Georges Road

11 Prospect Street
12 Brainerd Drive
175 North Main Street

8 Wynnewood Drive
7 Washington Drive
14 Maplewood Avenue
26 Hightstown-Cranbury Station
Road
34 0Old Cranbury Road

3 Station Road
82 South Main Street

1 Hardley Drive
7 Washington Drive

311- 315 Cranbury Half Acre Road
12 Martin Way
14 Martin Way
86 North Main Street
1-5 Old Trenton Road

16 Station Road

18 Old Cranbury Road
1 Cubberly Court

128 North Main Street

BLOCK
21

16

25

20.01

23
25
25
25
19
23
34
25

23
20.01
33

10
19

35
18.07

21
20.01

25

25

29
20.16

18

19
21

26.01

LOT
1.01

1.01

79

108.16
1
1
1
15
33
10
17.01

126
12
25

10.03
15

13
35.28

37
12

1.03
1.165
1.164
7.01
15

14
6.02

63

ZONE
A-100

GC
LI

A-100
RO/LI

RO/LI
RLD-1

A-100 (L-A)
PAR
PAR
PAR
R-LI

V/HR
V/HR
A-100

RLD-1
RLD-1
V/HR

/LI
R-LI

V/HR
R-AH

RLD-1
RLD-1

LI
PAR
PAR

V/HR
HRP

V/HR

RLD-1
A-100LA

RLD-1

PROJECT/REQUEST
OPRA

Notice Of Violation
Zoning Verification Letter

Generator
OPRA

OPRA
OPRA

Addition, Deck
Temporary Sales Office
Temporary Construction Trailers
Monument Signs
Fence
Permit update: In-ground Pool
Patio
Notice Of Violation

Temporary dumster
Fence
Patio, shed, rear door

3 Rooftop HVAC units
Fence

Patio
Shed, patio

Fence
Fence

Wall Signs
New Single-Family Dwelling
New Single-Family Dwelling
Fence
New Tenant/Tenant Fit-Out

Bathroom Expansion
OPRA
Patio
OPRA

Notice of Violation

STATUS
Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Mailed with regular and certified mail
Emailed to Debbie Rubin and Applicant

Approved
Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Emailed to Debbie Rubin
Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Incomplete
Approved
Approved
Mailed with regular and certified mail

Approved
Denied
Approved

Approved
Denied

Denied
Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Emailed to Debbie Rubin
Approved
Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Mailed with regular and certified mail



5/25/2022

5/25/2022

6/1/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/13/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/22/2022

6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/30/2022

Verizon Wireless 2682 Route 130

Richard Valverde -
SBA Communications
Cori and Patrick
Pisapia

2682 Route 130
29 Liedtke Drive
W. Danley Electrical

Contracting
Mark Janiec

103 Plainsboro Road
193 Plainsboro Road
Paul Mullen
Angela M. Young 60 North Main Street
Kerzner
Associates/Antpost 1 Corporate Drive
Kendra
Jahr/Guardian Asset
Management
Paul Mullen
David Gordon &
Jenny Psaki
Edward Meyer

Linus Estates, LLC

11 Griggs Road

97 N. Main Street
16 Plainsboro Road

C/O S. Mehta 81 John White Road
Angela M. Young 60 North Main Street
Paul Mullen
44 Hightstown Cranbury-Station
Verizon Wireless Road
Timothy Kasziba 14 Wynnewood Drive
Paul Mullen
Cheryl Sucher 31 Maplewood Ave
Rodana Salih 53 Cranbury Neck Road

21.03

28

23

30

2.01

26.01

28

26.01

22

30

16

23

31
21

22.01

22.01

17
2.01

3.01

57

3&4

64

14

129

2.03

HC

HC

RLD-3

V/HR

A-100

VvC

LI

V/HR
V/HR
V/HR
A-100
VC
/LI

RLD-1

V/HR
A-100

Antennas Collocation/Replacement

Dish Antennas Collocation

Permit update: Pool Fence

Generator
Addition, Porch
OPRA
Change of Tenant

Notice of Violation

Notice of Violation
OPRA

Gazebo
Addition, Porch, Driveway
1.5-Story Residential Building, In-
ground Pool, Patio, Driveway
Reface Existing Wall Signs
OPRA

Antennas Replacement
Pool patio
OPRA
Driveway, Patio
Notice of Violation

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Denied
Emailed to Debbie Rubin
Approved

Mailed with regular and certified mail

Emailed to Guardian Asset Management
Emaled to Debbie Rubin

Approved
Approved

Denied
Approved
Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Approved
Approved
Emaled to Debbie Rubin
Approved
Mailed with regular and certified mail



